TechniqueProsthetic Manual
XA Technique
26
26
14
14
18
20

ø 3.30 10.00 ø 3.80 10.00 ø 4.25 10.00
ø 3.30 10.00 ø 3.80 10.00 ø 4.25 10.00
XA CEMENTED PROSTHESIS
8
The PBox for cemented restorations is a complete and practical set for the One-Abutment-One-Time
technique. It includes one XA abutment and all the components to take the impression, to cast the
model and for the subsequent laboratory phases.
A PBox is suitable for a single crown procedure. In case of multiple bridges, for any single implant
one separate PBox should be used. The most suitable diameter and transgingival height for the
specific clinical case should be chosen. XA premade abutments contained in the PBox must be
sterilized in an autoclave before clinical use.
PBox XA for cemented restorations
XA CEMENTED PROSTHESIS
9
code components
PBOX-SHXA-330-1 PBox for cemented restoration ø 3.30 – transgingival height 1 mm including:
PBOX-SHXA-330-2 PBox for cemented restoration ø 3.30 – transgingival height 2 mm including:
PBOX-SHXA-380-1 PBox for cemented restoration ø 3.80 – transgingival height 1 mm including:
PBOX-SHXA-380-2 PBox for cemented restoration ø 3.80 – transgingival height 2 mm including:
PBOX-SHXA-425-1 PBox for cemented restoration ø 4.25 – transgingival height 1 mm including:
PBOX-SHXA-425-2 PBox for cemented restoration ø 4.25 – transgingival height 2 mm including:
S
H
-M
D